In accordance with
Rule 6.28 of the I_ | Q 1 4
Insalvency {England &

Wales) Rules 2016 and

son o6 othe  NOtice of final account prior to dissolution

&

Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986. in CVL
>_ 1
<I 1
(&)
-
g *A709WBFN*
Bl A0 21/02/2018 #253

COMPANIES HOUSE
u Company details

Company number WEEWWBEW

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full f Lehmann Communications Pic

bold black capitals.

E Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Nicholas Guy

Surhame Edwards

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber| PO Box 810

Street | 66 Shoe Lane

Post town 1] London

County/Region ‘

woo TE[G[4[A] [3|W]A

Country

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) Matthew James og::iﬁilsig:cig:;i; tell us about
Surname Cowlishaw ancther liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number[ Four Brindleyplace

@ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Street ] Birmingham
|
Post town ’ B1 2HZ
County/Region |
Postcode HEEEEERE
Country |

04/17 Version 1,0




LIQT4

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

Liquidator’s release

O Tick if one or more creditors objected to liquidator's release.

Final account

I attach a copy of the final account.

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

Signature date

2l BT T[olile

04/17 Version 1.0




810¢ Alenuged 0z

-uopenbaa Jeyy Jo (1)E 3PIHY Ul paulyap se sbuipasdosd ulew ay) ale asoyj pue satjdde 00OZ/9PET ON (D3) uone|Nbay |PUNO)

Ajje1aaas pue Ajjuiof wayy jo 1aypa Aq siamod pue sannp ‘suoipuny jje 1no Aued o) pasioyine

ase Aayj jey} wayuod sioyepinbi juior ayl “(,,19v ayl,,) ‘(pepustue se) 986 T 19V ADUDAJOSUT Y] JO TET UOIIDBS Jo sasodind ayj 104

'SajeM pue puejBug Ul SJUBUNOIDY PRISILYD JO 3INUISUL 3Y3 Aq sJauonnoeld Aduaajosu] se e

01 YN 2Y3 Ul pAsuad|| 3L 203 JO SIBUOIHIOEId ADUIAIOSUT PISUID| [V 42PI0 UNO) Aq £T0T Joqualdas /£ uo meysi|mo) sawer mayen
Aq pooejdai sem pue (,,2110[34..) 471 2110[2g wodj painad uojbupiied 12ydoisHy) "PT0Z JOQWIAON §Z UC SI0)pPaId puk siaguaw
30 sBuneaw Aq Auedwo) ay3 jo siojepinbit jutor pajuiodde atam (,,si03epinbi uior ayl,,) spiemp3 sejoydiN pue uojburiiey 1aydoisuyd

ZHt 14d

weybuiuig

soe|dA3|pulig

d11 9Rnlo/eg o/2

19310 paJalsibay

T196H0ZE0 JaquinN Auedwor)

*(,S8IMY 3Y1,) 9T0T S9Ny (S°lem B
pue|bu3) AJUDAJOSUT 83 JO £'8T 3INY PUR 986 T PV AJUDA|OSUT

33 JO 90T UO0[309S pue yH(QT UO[I3S 03 Juensind /102
19quWadaq TZ 03 s1031paJtd 03 Jodau ssaiboud |eul) pue |enuuy

(,Auedwo) ay3,)
(uonepinbij ur)
dld UOIIEDIUNWIWO) UueWYDT

‘9310]oQ@



@10z AMen:qa4 0z | (uonepmbi un) paliwul SUOBIILNLIWOD UWUBLLYST | {RRUIRYUOD pue 33eAlid | 4711 8310180 £10Z @

SoSuUadXo pue uoleIUNWDY

SJ0PaID 104 UCIIRWLIOUT
uonepinbi| oy Jo ssaubo.d
sabessawl Ay

S3U93U0)




9107 Adaniqagd p2 | (uoREpPIRbY LI} PRI SuoEAUNWLUGT UUBYST | ERUAPLLOD) PUB 31BALd | 4T #3h0j13d £T107 @

sobessaul Ad)] &




£

BT0Z Asenigas 0z | (ucilepinbi| ul) pajiLLM SUOKEIIUNWWOY) UuRWYaT | 411 81I0IRA L107 @

‘pUapIAIP € pled 3G 10U |IM — SI0]IpaJD PRJINIBsUN
'S10]1pa42 (B13US18421d Aue JO BIEME 10U 4B BM - 5403IPa.D [BRUBIRSSId
"J10JIPR.D PaLnaas 3y 03 anp Buiaq 1gep AUE JO SiBME 10U 348 BM — SI0)IPaJLd palndas

"SB]i|_UIIO)
Buisepp ayy jo uonaldwos 03 1Palgns dn punom AjjnJ mou aue siieye s,AuedwoD syl

"153Nba. U0 3|gB|IRAR 3UR PaJindul SISO B3I 4O UMOD ealq e ‘patiniul
UDaq AR %80T7F JO SIS00 2wl pred usaq saey $934 OU SUONELSI|2a] 185Se JO I8 3yl 01 angd
"$)S0D B} 0] DOUBIJDJ AQ PaXIj UDSQ SBY UCIIEISUNWSI JNo JO SI5eq 2y,

‘Po|l) pue paleds.id usaq sey uinial |Iu e pue |yA 10} pausisibaa-ap sem Auedwo) syl
'PBPNPUOD USaQ BALY UUBWIYST [DUOY JO 93eisa Adjdnbjueg 243 wod sypadsoad puspiag
'pale|duwod aiem Auedwod sy] JO siepjoyaieys pue sJoloadip ay) ojul suoliebiisaaug

S10) P42

40} S2Wod3INo
pue spuapinig

sianew
Buipue)ysing

uonepinbi)
ay3 Bulunp
uajye)] sdsis
jo Atewauing

QO

£28S5 969 TIT0 1=l

ucijedIunLl

WoSUUBWYS /5N /G053 SRI0[ap MMM

131IsgaMm

N 03 SNIO[EPDSNUCGEE :|Iew]

s|1eap 1peyuo)

ZHZ 1d

weybuiwaig

aoe|dA2|pulig anoy

dT1 810Req

MBLSIMOD STLUEL MBUNIRW
spJemp3 SejoydIy
Auedwo) a3y}

J0 siojepinbit juiof

sabessaw Ad)}



RT0Z Asenigay 07 | (uolepinbi un) pajilur SUSNENUNWWIED UURWYET | [equapyuol pue aleatld | 413 3018G 2102 @

Atewwng

uonepinbi] ayj3 jo ssaibo.ld @




<

8107 Atenugay 0z | {(uonepinby ui) pajwin sucnedUNWILIOT ULBWYST | 477 80130 L10Z @

"uonepinby|
ay3 Jo pouad ayy Buninp sjuswAed Jo sidipoal
ou uaaq aAeY aJaL] se paledasd usaq sey JUNOIDE aN

Junodoy Juswied pue sjdiaday

*1JO US1ILIM UB3Q 9ARY YSHTF S1S00 J1dY L
MIoM 1843 j0 Yadsal ul anioed Ag 5T pred ssam AsylL
'siolepinbi] ay3 AQ uaxeuapun YJom uonebiisaaul pue
UOJIPWLIOJUI BIGR[IBAR SU] [|B PaAIRIS] DARY D|d A3(23ED)

potiad Jodadl ayj Burinp auop 34o0Mm 343 JO 150D

‘pajy pue pasedsid usaq sey uiniad
lu B pue 1A 10} paJalsifal-ap sem Auedwo) syl

sJanew >y1ads ase)

*5403|pa.D
104 JJauaq |eldueUly PP Aue 21212U36 10U Op INg
juswabebua ayj Jo ped Alessadsu e ale syse] 959y

Buipiodad Aloynieys —
buiy -

suopouny Busiysey —
SM2IAS) B5BD ~
aouapuodssiind —
juswabeuew asey —

‘adnleu aAjedysiuwpe
ue Jo s¥se] Jayjo pue suopebigo souejdwod pue
Aioniels Jo juswiiing 03 a3ejad Ajewid youm syse)
BuIMO|0) 34) 100 palLIRd 3AaRY am pollad su) Bulng

s)se} Aloiniels

‘1B1S SJojepInbl| aU3 AQ Yyim Jeap uaaq dARY
S.103}|1paJ0 Auedulo) SNOLIBA WL} PRAIRISL Saanb aoypy

Fouapuedsaiiol J0JpaI)

‘@1e)se Adidnuyueqg ayl ul wiep yans Aue aaoud

0] 9|qissod usaq jou sey 1 ~Adydnayueq syl ul wiep
pPaJndasun ue aq pjnom Jojoaldip Auedwo) se Ajoeded
SIY Ul uUBWYST J|§ Jsuiebe spew swiep jewucy Auy

*Adydnayueq auyl ul wieD

a|qeaoad ou sem 34341 UUBWIYST JlW YlIM UOIR}NSUOD
pUE UCHEIUSWINIOP 3Y] JO MBIAB4 uodn 23ejse
Aojdnpjueq ayy ul WIBD palnlasun ue aq pinom pamo
SLUNS Aue ‘uuewlya JpW wody Aueduwlon syj 03 pamo
alam NHF D JO spuny Jeyl pajedipul uonepinby Buusjua
Auedwon ay3 03 Joud padedald sliepy JO JUSWIIRIS Sy

*51031paJD S1y 03 pled ag 03 anp

si (F 2u3 Ul diz ueyy sso| Ajplew xoldde) puspialp ||ews e
pue pasi|Eal Usd( MOU DARY 33153 SIY UM 518558 3L
“$107 429010 Ul dnpueq spew sem ‘ulewIys [2UOy
AuedLuo) syl Jo J08ap Y3 parodal Alsnolasud sy

*S403IPaJD
JoJ Jyousq Aue pajelauab jou saey usyepepun
SABL 9M SUCIIOR [BUOIIPPE BU) PUR M3IASI SIYL

‘Auedwon

ay3 ypum sbuleap jsed pey ARy OYm 10 0} pIJIBUUOD
Jayale sanded jsuiebe Jybnoaq ag Aelu Jeul swieD
[eljualod se yans ‘si03ipaJdd JO WauUdg 3yl 104 AlDA0D3.
e 03 pea] Wb 1ey] siajew Aue ade aiayl Jayisym
SS2SSE 03 3|(B|IBAR UCHELLIOU| BY] POMDIAD] DABY M

suolies||eal yasse pue suonebiIsaau]
uoiepinbi} ayj jo ssauboud

®0

®©
QOO

Alewiuing
uonepinbi|
943} JO Junodoe
pue Alewiwins



BT0Z Aseiagod 0z | (UoNepInbl| u) AT SUCHEORINUWLGY) UUBWLET | [eUPIUOS PUe BALY | 4T 813I012G 2102 @

aWo2INQ

S10}1p31d 10} uonew.ojur @




[ 4

8107 Atenugad 0z | (uonepinbi) ur) paliun SUOREdIUAWILIO] UUBWYST | 411 91108 /107 ©

"uoiRNgLISIP
PaJNJ3sun Ue 10 3|qRHBAR SpPUN) OU ale aJayl

SI0}IPaJ4d paJindasun
‘Med Paglosald OuU S| a3yl 3gap Patndas ou S| a1ay) Sy
uegd paquasald

[IU JB SIONPRLD [RIUDIRId PAMOUS U2IUM SHiRYY

JO JUDWIRIRIS 243 Ul paplacad UoiewIoiul 3y Yim

Uil Ul S1 yogm ‘Auedwos ayy jsuiebe swiie [ernuaulyasad
Aue JO aleme apeLu uasq Jou aaey sioiepinbr] syl

$10)1paJd |[eRUDIDJRId

Jap|oyaueys e Aq papiaotd ssjuelend e dspun

jIny Ul pled uaaq GuiARy >ueg oyl 0] pamo Sem Asuowl
ou juawiuiodde Jo a1ep 3uj Iy "siesse s,Auedwon ay)
Jo 3joym a3 Jaao sabieyd Buiieoly pue paxiy Jo Aem Aq
1107 12q0120 87 U0 Ajndas papiaold J|d queg sAepieg

S10}tpadd paindas

awomNO
S10}1paJd
10) uonew.Iou]



8107 Adenigad Oz | {uonepmby ul) pajiu sUCIRAUNWIWOD VURLHIET | [PHUBPYUDD pue 3)Ald | 477 910(3Q 2102 &

uoneJlsunuwad ,s103epinbi ulog

sosuadxa pue uonesaunway @




6

810z Aenigad gz | (ucnepinbiy ur) paur SUOREAUNWILIOD UURWYAT | 411 301013 £T0Z @

Jing Ul Jjo usplm
uasq sey awiy siyy ‘o1 2bed uo papiaoid si uoizepinby)
a3 Buunp paunaul s3s00 ay) buljejap poded gdis ¢

Pa.44n0LH S3S0D Uil

"UOIRIDUNLIDI SJolepIinb
JU10r Bu3 4o 10edsaa vl pled usaq aaey S33) ON

'6¢10z Aenuer gz uo pay bujyaaul si1ojpatd e
18 SJ0JIpaJ2 AQ paXiy SEM UDIIRIBUNWISI N0 JO SISBq 3u
uonieraunwag Jo siseg

1502 OU 12 NoA

0} papiaold aq (M siy] pue 1iodad S|y 4O JUOJ) BYJ UO
SSaUppe 343 1e sJojepinbi] julor 8yl o1 Builam ul 3sanbau
JncA puss asea|d ‘Adod Jaded e annbad noA pinoys

*SUBIIEDILUNWIWOIUUBLWIYS|/YN 02" 81110[2P MMM
18 peojumop
10} B|qe|IeAR S| ,UOIIRISUNWSY 03 3pINS ,SJ0NPaID V..

uoljelaunwial siojepinbi yulor

®0

®e
QOO

uoneJaunwal
,S403epinbiq juiog

sasuadxa
pue uonesdunway



01 8107 Atenuqad oz | (uohEpmbl| Ul) P3irun SUOHEdIUNWWICD UURWYT | dTT13N0IRG LTOZ @

e [wwe 3 T CE T EE rE | 30v9 43d 4NOHALYY FOVHIAY

vy |[ovwemr e |{oese  ww wern Jow e [go  [seoys (s [ogwits I 18099 SHNOH T¥101
0Ly STOEHY [ 0088 (153 SU8aN 555 STH86 (! [T 820 05'LiE [
00018 00°59% 05l - - 0055 051 - - - - - - I¥A
SIB[El Moadg ase)
60 05 I'S [T Wiyl [0 0K 00 oot (1] 00'$267 [ -
[P 00°¢81's [y 00620°1 0b's 00'le 00 008kL') 082 006262 05y - - pamnaasiy)
00°561 05°85 050 05'96 0e0 - - - - . - - - siapioyaieyg
sio¥pal)
Br§es SLT05'%9 i [ [ 00'98L%6 g SIS 869 ovsse 06'9 00'LT'L 050
67055 00°£95'S 010 - - - - oogaL't (] 00028’} 08T 00088’ 00'g 19pUng SI0jal] o spodey
O'¥ES SL6EL'LS 15100 05159 08e 009526 rog SZ060°) 592 00°5ES 0¥ 0Le9 001625 06°L suoyedisan|
Suoebysany
ehis §1°858'K 82201 [TTHY] 154 S2295'01 [ 00°915' 0354 00zsK'e 07's) 00571 [
[T 00'6€3'6 (134 00'89¢" 069 . - 00°L95'F [T§4 00015 ors - . SUOGY [eu|
gt SLITH0R 198 aoeoe'y 9is2 L6288 5082 00°62'1 0wt 05628y e 05'606 05 2ins0j] pue wawabeuey ase)
79962 00515’ sl 02L) §l's 052} 00§ 00'90¢ 040 05'+0C oro - - Buppg Asomeis pue Buayse

BluE!d pue uonesjsmpy

{3) 1509 (311803 SINoH {3 1509 &inoy {3} 1505 sinoy {350 sinoy (3) 150 SInoH (31503 $IN0H

i

sbeiony WiOL Hoddng g sjumsissy siebeuey eysissy siofieuey SHNING WRISISSY SI0)2801] § SIHUpEY

uoneJounWwad

‘paalbe sweD Jofpue poas|eal

Burag 519sSE 3Y3 JO AN[RA [RIDUBUL BY] oM JUBASID] By Jo Alxsdwod ay3i 03 piebal Bulaey ‘aauauiadxa pue Ajloluss \m._oamm_s_u_._ juiof

Jiay3 uodn paseq ased ayj Jo 1oadse yaes uo dJom 0} pasubisse usaq asey yels ajendoadde syl paldsscdal 0 psplodad
u@aq 10U sey Juawubisse syl uo Bupiom Yels [elURIBIdBS AQ Juads swil “WwalsAs BuipJodsd swi) pesiendwod e uo

5se2 ay] uo Buydom juads swi JIBYl paplerad ased ay] 01 paubisse {sJaiysed Bulpn|dul) Jeis |esiuyoel pue sssuled jiy sasuxdxe

/107 Jaquwadaq 17 01 #1107 JoquaroN Gz pouad syl 104 53500 swiy ,slojepinbiy ulof pue uonelsunuoay




It

@10z Aenigag 0z | (uonepinby ur) pajL SUOHE3ILNWIWC) UuRWYS | 411 aRIog £10Z ®

Gbt - 002 poddng 3 sielsIssy
085 - 6F¥ siabeue|y ne)sISSY
0l - 095 siabeuep
0lg8-§LL £10}J93M(] JUB)SISSY
0/0'}L - 048 sI0pang 9 usuled

4102 1dag | woly

(anoy/3) sajed Jne abley saoiMas Bulinpnlysay

'/ 107 Jeqwaidas T uo pasealoul s33ed N0 abieyd

'spueq usliedap saoialas Buunionilssy

231 2pISIN0 (B} OS|e Aewl saled abelane ‘a5eD

3U3 U0 3Jom pawiopad aaey sisieads yons alaym ‘os
aAoqe pajonb spueq juawyedsp saoiales Bulnlonuisay
341 apI1sIno ||e4 Jey] saled abieyd Aew sjuswiliedsp
9S3Y '8SeD 3yl ue padinbad ag Aew 33€153 [eayY 2qloed
10 AIOSIAPY |BIDURUI ‘1 YA/XEBL SE Yons sjuawpedap
1102 J9YJ0 Wolj sisi|enads Jo asn 3yl S8IUBRISLINDIID
UIB1IDD UT "Jjels pue sssuned juswipedap sadIAL0S
BuLinonIIsay oyl 01 21nads ale spueg aacqe By

*MOJ2g PasLIBLILINS se s3ed no-abieys
[BUDIIRU /TOZ JNO UG paseq st Yeis Jo sauobajes
aeledas ayj 1oy sajed Jne-abueyd jo sbued syl

sajel yno abiey)

®06

®e
Qo)

uopelaunwal
,$403epinbiq juior
sasuadxa

pue uoneJaunway



(A}

8707 ABNIGS4 0z | (uohepinbi ur) PANIWIT SUOHRIUNWIWOY UueWya] | 4171 310ad L10Z &

‘suodal sssuboad Joud Japun pasoldde
2¢ 0} pawsap 10 paaosdde sesuadxs 10 uojelaunual
q.n3sip Jou Aew sabuajieyd yons jeys ajou ases|d

'59|NY

aul 40 (£)PE'8T ajny Yyim 3oueplod2e ul ‘jo paule|dwod
Buleq sesuadxa Jo/pue ucljelsunwal ay) Bujjeisp
podal ssalboud ay3 jo (s)jued)dde ayy Aq jdisoal

40 sxPam Jyba ujyIm apewl 8q 3snw suopedde yang

“paLInou|

sasuadxa au] Jo ||e 4o swos Buibusajeyd as|misylo

40 2Baey? 01 pPa(1aUD 248 aM UM UOIJRIDUNLLAI JO
si1seq syj 46 Junoude ayy Buanpad ‘(sa|ny aul Jo $£°8T
2jny YHUMm 2OURpIOIIE UY) SIBPIO SJ0W J0 3Uo J0J LNOD
3yl o3 Ajdde Aew (1UN0D 9Y3I JO DARS| UM 10 S10)IpaLD
pa4nd3sun ay3 JO an|BA Ul %0T 1se3| 1e Jo uoddns

3} YHM) J0)paId palniasun 40 J0)PaJD palndas Auy

sasuadxe
Jo fpue uoilesaunwai abusjeyd o3 W61 s10pal)

‘Sajny 8yl Jo 6°8T IInyd

y3m soueploooe ul ‘Jodas siyl Jo 1d1soad Jo sAep T2
UiyiMt epett 8q 1sniwt $3senbad Yons "Hodad sy tiypm
paljddns Apeadje 1ey3 c] sasuadxe .o uopelsunwal
buipaebad uonewloyul [euoyippe spiaodd o] sn 1sanbad
‘Bupam Uy ‘Aew (N0 3yl JO SAR3| UJIm 10 SI0JIpald
paJnaasun ayl JO anjeAa U] 946 1se3| je Jo uoddns

BYJ Yiim) 103 |paJd PaLniasun 10 Jojpaud paJndas Auy

uonew.ojul 1sanbal 03 1yb6is ,s10)1pal)

00g : 50% dn Jos susqem

poLIad

juaung
Ul pasnou|

pouad
SNOIABId
U] paunsuj

predun

LLL'8 8567 I§L'S sesuadxe [ejo]
g8l ol ell siaunonabelsod
07/ a7/ - Anysibal pue
ol oL - Buipuog neslapiog
0C - 74 IOUBINSU| YSED)
1414 - ¥5e Buisipanpy
215'2 FARAA G0e's sbeiojg

poliad
JaaIND
Ul paanau|

pojiad

SNOIASId

ul paunouy
SjuAWRSINGSIP |

predun 1ou) 3

obaen

'3383159 34} Woly pred ulsaqg aaey s3s02 ou
aJojaialy ao|ag Aq pied s1am sjusWBSINGSIP IV "STOZ
AJBNUBL 07 U0 SJolpatd Ag usaib sem AQ usAalb sem pue

91E159 Uoepinbl| 3y WO4) uMeIp 2q 01 ued sasusdxs
pUR $)502 asoy] a4ojaq palinbal s |eacadde syoeds
sjuawasingsiqa 7z Alobajed

IMOJ9¢ PasiBUILINS 2Je 3]ep 0] SJUBWISINGSIP 4N

sjualasingsia

'$1502 pajedo|e
1o paleys apnuj os|e

Aeus 2sall "s1502 sbeajw
Jlay3 10} 9se0 2yl uo pabebua
HEIS 03 Juawasinguiizl
‘aidwexs J0) ‘Apied paa

e 0} apew Aletousb jou sae
yaym pue sn Ag pied Ajeniu
S95UadXD puUR 51500 2.8 359y

sjuawasingsiqg z Alobajen

‘paainbal

S| |eaoudde ou yoiym 10j

pue saiped pJiyy 03 1294p sn
AqQ apew sjudpwAed aue asayl

sjuawasingsia 1 Alobajen
uonewiojul pa|ielad

sosuadxs
pue uopeJsaunudy



‘panlasas sIYBL ||y "d17 ANI01RA LT02 @

“ “SWLI1} JSGUUIBL 4O XJOMIBU [2qO|6 N0 JN0YR JI0W (LB 0 INGHE WG JNI0[OP MMM 995 ISB|d "SIUS1|2 03 SADIAI3S
apiaold 10U Op dT1 IMN 2RI0[2Q Pue TLLJ "Saud Judpuadapu pue ajesedas A|leba| sJe sy Jaquiaw sy Jo yoes pue 111qg *(,111a.) dsjuelend
AQ panwi| Auedwod a3eAud MM  ‘PAjILIT NSJEWYO] BYINGL 3310[8Q JO WAl JSqUIBW B "dTT 3MN 3131020 40 lerye wepbu) pajun ayl si 411 1102

“wophury pajun ‘Za€ vo3 uopuo] ‘alenbs jzais
MaN Z 1 8210 palalsifad s)| pue §Z9£0£00 Jaguinu paualsibad yim sajem pue pue bul vl palalsibau diysiauned Aypgen pajwg 2 st 411 8R3ioRA

‘9331019



LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have te give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

66 Shoe Lane

Post tawn

|
|
[
|

London

County/Region

= [E[clalAl [alwla

Country

|Dx

Telephone

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

{1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

Contact name .
‘ "“™™ Hena Virdee
comeE Nt S aloitte LLP You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
M= PO Box 810

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge hy Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




